

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4259-4260/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2013 in CRLM No.20970/2012,CRLM No.21120/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGJIT SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail

Date: 09/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

Pending further orders from this court, in the event of arrest of the petitioners in connection with FIR No. 119 dated 2.7.2012 at Police Station, Sultanwind, Amritsar, they shall be released on bail upon their furnishing bail bonds in a sum of Rs. 20,000/- with one surety each in the like amount to the satisfaction of the officer effecting the arrest.

|(Shashi Sareen)

|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)

| |Court Master

| |