

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4259-4260/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2013 in CRLM No.20970/2012,CRLM No.21120/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGJIT SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail,impleadment and office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, AAG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File Counter Affidavit within four weeks and Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

|(Chandra Setia)  
| Sr.PA

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master